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	Vets Name
	Email
	Telephone
	Address

	
	
	
	

	BEXLEY
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
Aspen Vets
	reports@aspenvets.com
	02083115990
	139 Woolwich Road
Abbey Wood
SE2 0DW

	
Aspen Vets
	info@aspenvets.com
	020 8300 8080

	70a Longmead Drive, 
Sidcup, Kent. 
DA14 4NZ


	Oval Pet Centre
	info@ovalpetcentre.co.uk
	020 8302 1521
	﻿﻿19 The Oval, Sidcup, DA15 9ER

	Oval Pet
Centre


	
info@ovalpetcentre.co.uk
	
02079984969
	7-, 9 Bellegrove Rd, Welling,
DA16 2RE



	Pet Care Vet Surgery
	petcare@petcarevets.co.uk
	01322 346173
	355 Bexley Road, Erith, Kent, DA8 3EZ

	Park Vets
	belvedere@parkvets.net
	02083115250
	19, Picardy Street, Belvedere, Kent, DA17 5QQ

	Park Vets
	footscray@parkvets.net
	020 8300 8111
	53-55 Maidstone Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA14 5HB

	Companion Care
	Crayford@companioncare.co.uk
	01322 621360
	Inside Pets at Home, Tower Retail Park, Crayford, Kent, DA1 4LD

	Vets 4 Pets
	sidcup@vets4pets.com
	0208 304 3641
	278 Sherwood Park Avenue, Sidcup, Kent, DA15 9JN


	Medi Vets
	Sidcup.station.rd@medivet.co.uk
	0208 300 1581
	17 Station Road, Sidcup, Kent,
 DA15 7EN

	Aspens
	info@aspenvets.com2
	0208 300 8080
	70 Longmead Drive, Sidcup, Kent, DA14 4NZ

	Medi Vets
	Sidcup.halfway.st@medivet.co.uk
	0208 850 0306
	294 Halfway Street, Sidcup, Kent, DA15 8DT

	Medi Vets
	welling@medivet.co.uk
	0208 303 2864
	122 Park View Road, Welling, DA16 1SJ

	

	
	
	

	GREENWICH
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Medivet – Rod Henry
	woolwich@medivet.co.uk
	02088559977
	171 Powis Street, Woolwich, London, SE18 6JL

	Animal Barrier Clinic
	wellpetclinic@btconnect.com
	02082936580
	32 Hardens Manor Way, Eastmoor Place, London SE7 8LP

	PDSA
	thamesmead.pah@pdsa.org.uk
	02083116695
	The Freda Powell Centre, 1C Eynsham Drive, London SE2 9RQ

	Charlton Vets 4 pets

	charlton@vets4pets.com
	02082691440
	Inside Pets at Home, Bugsby Way, London SE7 7TZ


	
The Animal Clinic
	
reception@animal-clinic.co.uk
	
02083193033

	
154 Shooters Hill Rd, London SE3 8RP










	
Goddard Vet Group
	
thamesmead@goddardvetgroup.co.uk
	
02083115407
	8a Joyce Dawson Way
Thamesmead
London
SE28 8RA


	Passey Place Vets
	passey.place@virgin.net
	02088503206
	24 Passey Pl, London SE9 5DQ

	ParkVets
	eltham@parkvets.net
	02088597914
	65 Well Hall Rd, Eltham, London SE9 6SZ

	Oval Pet Centre
	info@ovalpetcentre.co.uk
	02034176433
	515 Westhorne Ave, London SE9 6DJ

	Medi Vets 
	greenwich@medivet.co.uk
	0208 853 0461
	15a Greenwich South Street, London, SE10 8NW

	Vets4pets
	blackheath@vets4pets.com
	0208 692 4375
	100 Blackheath Road, London, SE10 8DA


	Blackheath Veterinary Surgery
	reception@blackheathvets.co.uk
	0208 858 5151
	105 Humber Road, London, SE3 7LW

	CATFORD
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Medivets
	catford@medivet.co.uk
	0208 697 0857
	4 Ringstead Road, London, SE6 2BN

	Allpets
	allpetscatford@aol.com
	0208 690 3638
	10 Bromley Road, London, SE6 2TP

	
	
	
	

	LEWISHAM
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Beresford Capps
	info@vetsonthe.net
	0208 318 1020
	159-161 Lee High Road, London, SE13 5PF

	John Hankinson Veterinary Clinic Ltd
	info@johnhankinsonvet.co.uk

hankinsonreception@yahoo.co.uk
	0208 692 3030
	9 Shardeloes Road, London, SE14 6NZ

	PDSA Pet Aid
	
	0208 691 0577
	6 Amersham Vale, London, SE14 6LD

	Burnt Ash Veterinary Clinic
	
	0208 857 6888
	146 Burnt Ash Hill, London, SE12 0HU

	Kika’s Vet
	
	0208 318 1020
	Lee High Road, London, SE13 5PF


	Mayow Veterinary Surgery
	enquiries@mayowvets.co.uk 
	0208 659 4496
	48 Mayow Road, London, SE26 4JA

	The Neighbourhood Vet
	info@theneighbourhoodvet.co.uk
	0208 299 2388
	1 Stondon Park, London, SE23 1LB

	
	
	
	

	Southwark
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Vets4pets
	oldkentroad@vets4pets.com
	0207 231 3139
	Cantium Retail Park, 518 Old Kent Road, London, SE1 5BA

	Medivet
	Surrey.quays@medivet.co.uk
	0207 237 1881
	156 Lower Road, Surrey Quays, London, SE16 2UG



	DARTFORD
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Park Vets
	swanley@parkvets.net
	01322 665916
	Park Road industrial Estate, Park Road, Swanley, BR8 8AH



	Easipetcare
	dartford@easipetcare.com
	01322 223447
	2 Kent Road, Dartford, Kent DA1 2DA

	Medivet
	enquries@medivet.co.uk
	01322 897977
	Enterprise House, 8 Essex Road, Dartford, DA1 2AU

	Mead Veterinary Centre
	admin@meadvets.com
	01322 223311
	Mead Road, Dartford, Kent DA1 2RH

	SEVENOAKS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Cootes veterinary Centre
	info@cootes.org.uk
	01444 242434
	Gatehouse Lane, Burgess Hill, RH15 9XD

	Elands veterinary Clinic
	vets@elandsvet.co.uk
	01732 452333
	London Road, Dunton Green, Sevenoaks, TN13 2TE 

	Medivet
	west.kingsdown@medivet.co.uk
	01474 852661
	London Road, West Kingsdown, Sevenoaks, TN15 6EX



	Meopham Veterinary Hospital
	enquiries@meophamvets.co.uk
	01474 815333
	Wrotham Road, Meopham, Gravesend, DA13 0QG

	Pennard Vets
	boroughgreen@pennardvetgroup.co.uk
	01732 452344
	5 Eardley Road, Sevenoaks, TN13 1XY

	Sevenoaks Veterinary Surgery
	enquiries@meophamvets.co.uk
	01732 740999
	104 Seal Road, Sevenoaks, TN14 5AU


	Vets4Pets
	sevenoaks@vets4pets.com
	01732 450743
	Inside PAH, Riverside Retail Park, Old Otford Road, TN14 5EW


	West Point Veterinary Group
	office@westpointfarmvets.co.uk
	01959 564383
	Park Farm Stables, Park Farm, Brasted, TN16 1LL

	Medivet
	Biggin.hill@medivet.co.uk
	01959 541153
	Darwin Vet Ceiggin Hill, Westerham, TN16 3LJ


	Elands Veterinary Clinic
	
	01732 761650
	1 High Street, Sevenoaks TN15 6NB

	Pennards Vets
	sevenoaks@pennardvetgroup.co.uk
	01732 882232
	36 Western Road, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, TN15 8AG

	
	
	
	

	GRAVESEND
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Vets4pets
	Gravesend@vets4pets.com
	01474 546900
	Imperial Retail Park, Thames way, Gravesend, DA11 0DQ


	Medivet
	gravesend@medivet.co.uk
	01474 352793
	144 Parrock Street, Gravesend, DA12 1EY

	Medway Veterinary Centre
	medwayparkvets@gmail.com
	01634 570530
	46 Watling Street, Gillingham, ME7 2YN

	Shrubbery Vet Centre
	
	01474 873370
	5 The Link, Longfield, DA3 8HG


	Swanscombe Veterinary Surgery
	enquiries@meopamvets.co.uk
	01322 381999
	41-43 Swanscombe Street, Swanscombe, DA10 0BQ

	The Shrubbery Veterinary Centre
	shrubberyvets@hotmail.com 
	01474 333141
	65 Perry Street, Northfleet, DA11 8RD

	
	
	
	

	ORPINGTON
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Allpets Veterinary Clinic
	info@allpetsvetclinic.co.uk
	01689 834109
	10 Station Square, Petts wood, BR5 1NA



	Parkvets Pettswood
	pettswood@parkvets.net
	01689867810
	 88 Crofton Lane, Orpington, BR5 1HD

	Andersons Vets
	enquiries@andersonvet.com
	01689822607
	28 Station Road, Orpington, BR6 0SA

	Ashmore Vets
	Info@ashmorevets.co.uk
	01689855840
	59 High Street,Green St Green, Orpington, BR6 6BQ

	All Creatures Clinic
	Allcreatures51@aol.co.uk
	01689856220
	51 Windsor Drive, Orpington, BR6 6EY

	Bromley
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Ark Veterinary Surgery
	
	0208 467 0600
	32 Park Road,Chislehurst, BR7 5AY

	A R Garton
	gartonvet@gmail.com
	0208 777 4803
	Southcroft Avenue, West Wickham, BR4 9LB

	Andersons Veterinary Surgery
	Info@andersonsvets.co.uk
	0208 290 1698
	The GateHouse, 132 Burnt Ash Lane, Bromley, BR1 5AF

	Bromley Common Vets
	bromleyvets@googlemail.com
	0208 460 7222
	125 Bromley Common, BR2 9RJ

	Eden Park Veterinary Surgery
	
	0208 658 2300
	438 Upper Elmers End Road, Beckenham, BR3 3HQ

	Laurels Veterinary Centre Ltd
	
	0208 460 2033
0208 466 6065
	1 Homefield Road, Bromley, BR1 3AW


	Medivets
	enquries@medivet.co.uk
	0208 650 2003
	8 Foxgrove Road, Beckenham, BR3 5AT

	Parkvets Bromley
	bromley@parkvets.net
	0208 619 0973
	28 Chatterton Road, Bromley, BR2 9QN

	Parkvets Chislehurst
	Chislehurst@parkvets.net
	0208 295 1100
	70 High Street, Chislehurst, BR7 5AQ

	Parkvets Hayes
	hayes@parkvets.net
	0208 619 0499
	44 Hayes Street, Old Hayes, Bromley, BR2 7LD

	Tender Paws Vet
	tenderpawsvets@outlook.com
	0208 462 5775
	35 Addington Road, West Wickham, BR4 9BN
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